
SHRI KRISHNA AYUSH UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act No. 25 of 2017) 

Umri Road, Sector-8, Kurukshetra,Haryana-1361 18 

Creation of Examination Center, & Date sheet for D.Pharmacy (Ayurveda)-1st year & 
BHMS 1" Supplementary Examinations October -2023. 

1. D.Pharmacy (Ayurveda)- 1* Year (Supplementary) 

Sr. 

No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

1 

Examination Center- Shri Krishna Govt. Ayurvedic College, Kurukshetra (A-1) 

Sr. 

3 

5. 

No. 

Website:- www.skau.ac.in, E-Mail-id:-ve.skau.hry«gmail.com, coe(uskau.ac.in 

2. 

4 

5. 

action: 

Date of 

Exams 

17.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

23.10.2023 

25.10.2023 

27.10.2023 

2. BHMs-First (Supplementary) 

Date of 

Exams 

17.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

Time: 1.00PM to 4.00PM 

23.10.2023 

Notification 

25.10.2023 

Examination Center- JR Kissan Homeopathic Medical College, Rohtak (A-2) 

27.10.2023 

Subject Name 

Sharir Rachana Evam Kriya Vigyan 
Dravya Guna 
Swastha Vrit 

Ras Shastra 

Pathya Evam Bhaishajya Kalpana 

Subject Name 

Anatomy-l 
Anatomy-l| 
Physiology-l 
Physiology-ll 
Homoeopathic Pharmacy 

Datedl4o a023 

Endst. No. SKAU/COE/2023/ I90-5|94. 

Subject 
Code 

BHM-11 

BHM-11 

BHM-12 

4. IT Cell (for uploading on website). 

BHM-12 

BHM-13 

Subject 
Code/ Paper 
Code 

DPA - 110 

1. The Principal, Concerned Colleges, SKAU, Kurukshetra. 

DPA - 120 

DPA - 130 

DPA -140 

3. PA to Registrar (for kind information of Worthy Registrar). 

DPA - 150 

Paper Code 

BHM-111 

Note:-Practical Examinations shall be conducted after completion of theory Exam. 

BHM-112 

BHM-121 

BHM-122 

BHM-130 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Sd/ 

Dated: |4|23 
A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary 

2. Supdt. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor). 

suulal22 cONTROLLEROREXAMEATIONic 
S.K. Ayush University 
KURUKSHETRA-136118. 
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